
Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

1 Bethany Demars CD 291 T1 Clara Wurtz WS 247 1 Lexie Clark WS 238 1 Whitney Thayer RP 180

2 Hope White WS 288 T1 Cedric Kyner WS 247 2 Abby Hevelone CY 235

3 Sarabeth Martin CY 287 3 Trevor Clark WS 241 3 Ansley Kohmetscher RP 234

4 Raelynn Moore CD 285 T4 Jenner Lapo RP 235 T4 Gaines Wendland WS 233

5 Ellyn Feight RP 279 T4 Rowan Alexander RP 235 T4 Cayce Hacker CD 233

6 Joni Begnoche CY 278 6 Avery Spilker RP 230 T4 Ruth Henriksen RP 233

T7 Janae Wolf CY 275 7 Benjamin Elstrom CD 228 7 Dessa Jedlicka WS 230

T7 Natalie Sleichter CY 275 8 John Sleichter CY 227 8 Lauren Carrales CY 223

9 Joree Bentz WS 272 T9 Isaac White WS 226 9 Ethan White WS 222

10 Jesse Carrales CY 270 T9 Greyson Sinn WS 226 T10 Kate Wenzl CY 218

T11 Octavien Cardenas WS 269 11 Verity Elstrom CD 224 T10 Madie Wohler CY 218

T11 Emma Hubert RP 269 T12 Grace Demars CD 222 T12 Lyndee Bray RP 217

T11 Zach Piroutek RP 269 T12 Jenette Begnoche CY 222 T12 Kolette Knepper CY 217

12 Megan Barr CD 260 13 Emmett Sinn RP 220 14 Brynne Wenzl CY 216

13 Emma Rice CD 250 T14 Neelly Taddiken CY 219 15 Emma Lund CY 212

14 Maci Jefferis CY 248 T14 Rebekah Hendrikson RP 219 16 Hayes Wallin RP 209

15 Kadence Henke RP 244 15 Ruth Feight RP 216 17 Dierks Popelka RP 198

16 Anna White WS 242 T16 Caleb Woodard RP 210 18 Ryan Baxter CY 161

17 Brandt Carlgren RP 227 T16 Marcella Taddiken WS 210

18 Lillian Steinbrock WS 217 17 Brielle Wolf CY 207

19 Sierra Stewart CY 213 18 Pratt Taddiken CY 206

20 Elgin Sinn WS 189 19 Emily Hendrikson RP 201 Placing Name County Total

21 Jacob Henrikson RP 157 20 Keely Knepper CY 196 1 Abby Hevelone CY 235

21 Anna Wilgerson CD 194 2 Lauren Carrales CY 223

22 Reed Konmetscher RP 192 T3 Kate Wenzl CY 218

Placing Name County Total 23 Charlotte Hevelone CY 188 T3 Madie Wohler CY 218

1 Sarabeth Martin CY 287 24 Emeline Taddiken WS 187 5 Kolette Knepper CY 217

2 Joni Begnoche CY 278 25 Leah Demars CD 181 6 Brynne Wenzl CY 216

T3 Janae Wolf CY 275 26 Michael Pachta RP 168 7 Emma Lund CY 212

T3 Natalie Sleichter CY 275 27 Corbin Craig RP 166 8 Ryan Baxter CY 161

5 Jesse Carrales CY 270 28 Anna Baxter CY 153

6 Maci Jefferis CY 248

7 Sierra Stewart CY 213

Placing Name County Total

Placing Name County Total 1 Cayce Hacker CD 233

Placing Name County Total 1 John Sleichter CY 227

1 Bethany Demars CD 291 2 Jenette Begnoche CY 222

2 Raelynn Moore CD 285 3 Neelly Taddiken CY 219

3 Megan Barr CD 260 4 Brielle Wolf CY 207 Placing Name County Total

4 Emma Rice CD 250 5 Pratt Taddiken CY 206 1 Ansley Kohmetscher RP 234

6 Keely Knepper CY 196 2 Ruth Henriksen RP 233

7 Charlotte Hevelone CY 188 3 Lyndee Bray RP 217

Placing Name County Total 8 Anna Baxter CY 153 4 Hayes Wallin RP 209

1 Ellyn Feight RP 279 5 Dierks Popelka RP 198

T2 Emma Hubert RP 269

T2 Zach Piroutek RP 269

4 Kadence Henke RP 244 Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

5 Brandt Carlgren RP 227 1 Benjamin Elstrom CD 228 1 Lexie Clark WS 238

6 Jacob Henrikson RP 157 2 Verity Elstrom CD 224 2 Gaines Wendland WS 233

3 Grace Demars CD 222 3 Dessa Jedlicka WS 230

4 Anna Wilgerson CD 194 T4 Ethan White WS 222

5 Leah Demars CD 181

1 Hope White WS 288

2 Joree Bentz WS 272

3 Octavien Cardenas WS 269 Placing Name County Total
4 Anna White WS 242 T1 Jenner Lapo RP 235

5 Lillian Steinbrock WS 217 T1 Rowan Alexander RP 235

6 Elgin Sinn WS 189 3 Avery Spilker RP 230

4 Emmett Sinn RP 220

5 Rebekah Hendriksen RP 219

6 Ruth Feight RP 216

7 Caleb Woodard RP 210

8 Emily Hendriksen RP 201

9 Reed Kohmetscher RP 192

10 Michael Pachta RP 168

11 Corban Craig RP 166

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Intermediate 
Placing Name County Total

T1 Clara Wurtz WS 247

T1 Cedric Kyner WS 247
3 Trevor Clark WS 241

T4 Isaac White WS 226

T4 Greyson Sinn WS 226

6 Marcella Taddiken WS 210

7 Emeline Taddiken WS 187
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